
30ème Tour des Ecureuils

VC Bazas BB 20/05/2018

CLASSEMENT PAR ÉQUIPES : VC Bazas BB

Brouqueyran - Gans
2.24

Équipe Temps ÉcartPl.

GÉNÉRAL
Pl.2 Pl.3 Pl.4 Pl.5Pl.1 Pl.6 Pl.7 Pl.8 Pl.9 Pl.10Cat

Mixte VC Epernay-CC Villeneuve 15 02 421 1 1

TC Périgord 24 15 02 44 0 022 2

V C Rochefort 15 02 49 0 073 1 1

CC Marmande 15 02 57 0 154 11

CD Dordogne 15 03 02 0 205 1 1

CD Loir et Cher 15 03 10 0 286 1

LVC Tonneins 15 03 20 0 387 1 1

VCP Langon 15 03 20 0 388 1

UC Arcachon 15 03 26 0 449 1

Stade Montois 15 03 53 1 1110 1

Angoulême VC 15 04 07 1 2511 1

Mixte AC Bagnères-Lescar VS 15 04 31 1 4912

UC Le Haillan-St Médard 15 04 36 1 5413

Mixte UC Condat-VC Souteraine 15 04 42 2 0014

VC Livradais 15 04 59 2 1715 1

VC Bazas BB 15 05 01 2 1916

CA Castelsarrasin 15 05 07 2 2517

Culture Vélo U19 15 06 06 3 2418

DossardsÉquipe Temps ÉcartPl. Places

ÉTAPE
Pl 1CCat

Mixte VC Epernay-CC Villeneuve 377 34 331 (35  32  34) 6

TC Périgord 24 517 34 39 0 062 (136  138  140) 1

V C Rochefort 517 34 40 0 073 (128  127  130) 4

CC Marmande 697 34 52 0 194 (54  55  52) 8

CD Dordogne 697 34 53 0 205 (141  142  145) 16

CD Loir et Cher 907 35 01 0 286 (78  76  77) 25

LVC Tonneins 957 35 11 0 387 (68  70  67) 27

VCP Langon 1127 35 11 0 388 (108  107  106) 24

UC Arcachon 957 35 17 0 449 (103  105  102) 13

Stade Montois 1337 35 44 1 1110 (45  43  42) 19

Angoulême VC 1127 35 58 1 2511 (12  15  13) 5

Mixte AC Bagnères-Lescar VS 1407 36 22 1 4912 (96  98  100) 7

UC Le Haillan-St Médard 1727 36 27 1 5413 (38  40  36) 44

Mixte UC Condat-VC Souteraine 1487 36 33 2 0014 (18  16  17) 12

VC Livradais 1537 36 50 2 1715 (75  71  73) 11

VC Bazas BB 1517 36 52 2 1916 (5  3  1) 3

CA Castelsarrasin 1327 36 58 2 2517 (23  22  24) 22

Culture Vélo U19 1597 37 57 3 2418 (82  81  83) 20

Mixte VC Maursois-VS Ste Afrique 1847 37 58 3 2519 (60  59  58) 35

UV Limoges 1617 38 21 3 4820 (61  65  64) 9

SC Serres Castets 1887 38 41 4 0821 (112  111  115) 40

CAM Bordeaux 2097 39 19 4 4622 (49  50  47) 45

EC3M 2027 39 27 4 5423 (146  148  149) 33

Mixte VC Montois- APOGE 1727 40 20 5 4724 (119  117  118) 28

AS Villemur 2277 46 59 12 2625 (93  91  92) 34

VC Nayais 2707 47 20 12 4726 (88  89  86) 71

Comité départemental du Tarn 2767 55 57 21 2427 (133  135  131) 52

UC Orthez 2748 02 49 28 1628 (26  27  28) 61
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30ème Tour des Ecureuils

VC Bazas BB 20/05/2018

CLASSEMENT PAR ÉQUIPES : VC Bazas BB  (Suite)

Brouqueyran - Gans
2.24

Mixte VC Maursois-VS Ste Afrique 15 06 07 3 2519

UV Limoges 15 06 30 3 4820 1

SC Serres Castets 15 06 50 4 0821

CAM Bordeaux 15 07 28 4 4622

EC3M 15 07 36 4 5423

Mixte VC Montois- APOGE 15 10 21 7 3924

VC Nayais 15 15 29 12 4725 1

AS Villemur 15 17 05 14 2326

Comité départemental du Tarn 15 24 06 21 2427

UC Orthez 15 30 58 28 1628
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